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Consultants
(907) 222-2859Corvus Design   2506-B Fairbanks St.   Anchorage   ak   99803 Peter Briggs, ASLA - 

President

pbriggs@corvus-design.com
(855) 463-6655DoubleMap   429 N. Pennsylvania Street   Indianapolis   IN   46204 Andrea Rice

andrea@doublemap.com
(800) 865-9847(907) 780-3533DOWL   5368 Commercial Blvd   Juneau   AK   99801 Bill Pence, SE AK Region 

Manager, Naomi Hobbs, 
P.E., Transportation 
Engineering Manager

 bpence@dowl.com; ckrehbiel@dowl.com;
(907) 274-0914(907) 274-2622MBA Consulting Engineers   3812 Spenard Road, Suite 200   Anchorage   AK   99517 Terri Henry

terrih@mba-consulting.net
(907) 463-5544(907) 586-1371MRV Architects   1420 Glacier Avenue #101   Juneau   AK   99801 Paul Voelckers, Robert 

Minch

paul@mrvarchitects.com
(907) 586-6181(907) 586-6150NorthWind Architects, LLC   126 Seward St.   Juneau   AK   99801 Sean M. Boily, AIA, 

Principal Architect, Dave 
Hurley, James Bibb

sean@northwindarch.com; dave@northwindarch.com;
(907) 780-6060PDC Inc. Engineers - R&M Engineering   6205 Glacier Hwy.   Juneau   AK   99801 Mike Story, P.E., Mark 

Pusich, P.E.,

markpusich@pdceng.com, mikestory@pdceng.com
(907) 586-2099(907) 586-2093PND Engineers, Inc.   9360 Glacier Hwy., Suite 100   Juneau   AK   99801 Dick Somerville

dsomerville@pndengineers.com
(360) 631-6421proHNS LLC   PO Box 33322   Juneau   AK   99803 Garret Gladsjo

garret@prohns.com
(216) 774-3845Smart Metrics, Inc.   8495 Hills Road   Cleveland   OH   44120 Alfred Nottingham

CityandBoroughofJuneau@mailinator.com
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(907) 463-3677(907) 586-6400Tetra Tech  Alaska, LLC   217 Second Street, Suite 207   Juneau   AK   99801 Don Beard, P.E.

donald.beard@tetratech.com

Plan Centers
(907) 562-6118(907) 561-5354AGC of Alaska   8005 Schoon Street   Anchorage   AK   99518

agcplans@gmail.com
(503) 650-0148Contractor Plan Center, Inc.   5468 SE International Way   Milwaukie   OR   97222 Megan Verdoorn

brie@contractorplancenter.com
(206) 373-9500(206) 373-9500Source Management   509 Olive Way   Seattle   WA   98101

svcagency@onvia.com
(907) 563-2029The Plans Room-Anchorage   4831 Old Seward Hwy, Suite 202   Anchorage   AK   99503 Melanie Anderson

mail@theplansroom.com
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